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SONI KRISHNA JAGDISH JOJAWAR

SONI RIYA JAGDISH

SURYAWANSHI DEVYANI SANTOSH

VARPE ISHWARI GULAB

VEDPATHAK AKSHADA MAHADEV

NENAVATH MANOJ UMESH

OVHAL PRANALI RAJU

OZARKAR SANIKA DATTATRY

PARMAR CHETAN MADANLAL

PISAL SAMIKSHA BHAUSO

JAMBHALE ABHISHEK VINAYAK

KATE YASH ANIL

KHANGTE SAHIL SACHIN

KOLAPKAR PURVA HEMANT

NAIK VAISHNAVI BIPIN

DHOLE SHRUTI RAHUL

DWIVEDI SPANDITA 

GAIKWAD CHETNA KAMLESH

JADHAV SNEHAL KRUSHNA

JAISWAL DIVYANSHU KUMAR 

Candidate Name

CHAVAN JAYASHRI DHANANJAY

CHOUDHARY NITESH DHANARAM

DARGE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, PUNE

FIRST YEAR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY (A. Y. 2025-26)

ROLL NUMBERS AND BATCHES OF UNAIDED DIVISION (DIVISION-B)

BATCH-D


